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Position

Community Development Director
Principal Planner

Building Official

Community Services Analyst ||
Community Services Analyst ||
Community Services Analyst |
Community Services Analyst |

Community Services Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley

Department

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages

$152,893

$91,688

$91,608

$71,901

$59,637

$34,519

$6,357

$4,165



