	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Development Director		Grass Valley	Community Development	\$152,893
2.	Principal Planner		Grass Valley	Community Development	\$91,688
3.	Building Official		Grass Valley	Community Development	\$91,608
4.	Community Services Analyst II		Grass Valley	Community Development	\$71,901
5.	Community Services Analyst II		Grass Valley	Community Development	\$59,637
6.	Community Services Analyst I		Grass Valley	Community Development	\$34,519
7.	Community Services Analyst I		Grass Valley	Community Development	\$6,357
8.	Community Services Assistant		Grass Valley	Community Development	\$4,165